
Donivan's Vending
335 Putnam St.

Eau Claire, WI 54703
League Secretary:  Sarah 456-4173

Kennedie: 715-797-1586

Check out Donivans website at
www.donivansvending.com

Location Stats Report for 24CHIA - 2425 Thur Chicago Upper
Report Date: 4/28/2025 9:05 AM

League Message

Start Date: October 3 with a 7pm start time. A 1/2 hour leeway or forfeit.
End Date: May 1
Open subs. If a player subs on the upper league they CANNOT sub in the
lower league. If a lower league sub wants to sub in the upper league, they
are free to do so.
Weeks off: Thanksgiving, Christmas, Halloween.
Captain-to-captain contact to change times/days/scheduled matches if
needed. Must contact by 5:pm that day for rescheduling games. Contact
captains, not the bars.
WAMO and MOMA sanctions.
$25/team/night. 60/40 payout on entire season.
No handicap. 15 games. 6 games of x01, 6 games of cricket, 2 games of 2
person 501, 1 team 501. Upper league will shoot 501 and cricket. Lower
will shoot 301 and cricket.
Shot clock is 60 seconds.
Please enter all first and last names on the board. No nicknames on the
dart boards.

Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team Games Win % Wins Losses Forfeits FeeExpecte FeeCollect

Division: A
Bangin Rays Neighbor 405 75.1 304 101 0 324.00 324.00
Three And A Half Men 405 65.7 266 139 0 324.00 324.00
ROLLYS POTATOES 390 64.1 250 140 0 312.00 312.00
Rollys GnS 390 63.6 248 142 0 312.00 312.00
2 Cousins Green Rod 405 51.4 208 197 0 324.00 324.00
Good Times 405 38.5 156 249 0 324.00 324.00
Rollys Reloaded 405 25.9 105 300 0 324.00 324.00
Were Not That Drunk 405 16.8 68 337 0 324.00 324.00

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Three And A Half Men Were Not That Drunk 4/24/2025 7:08 PM 27 15 15 0 0
Good Times Rollys Reloaded 4/24/2025 7:21 PM 27 15 12 3 0
Rollys GnS 2 Cousins Green Rod 4/24/2025 7:13 PM 27 15 9 6 0
ROLLYS POTATOES Bangin Rays Neighbor 4/24/2025 7:06 PM 27 15 8 7 0
Bangin Rays Neighbor ROLLYS POTATOES 4/24/2025 7:06 PM 27 15 7 8 0
2 Cousins Green Rod Rollys GnS 4/24/2025 7:13 PM 27 15 6 9 0
Rollys Reloaded Good Times 4/24/2025 7:21 PM 27 15 3 12 0
Were Not That Drunk Three And A Half Men 4/24/2025 7:08 PM 27 15 0 15 0

Most Improved Players for week 27, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Don Walde Three And A Half Men 23.78 24.06 0.28
MATT SHEEHAN Good Times 26.45 26.70 0.25
TONY HOEM Good Times 20.90 21.10 0.20
Scott Wold ROLLYS POTATOES 25.26 25.44 0.18
Dylin Steinke 2 Cousins Green Rod 31.25 31.40 0.15
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All X01 games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player PPD Games Wins Hats 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 9DO 10DO 11DO

2 Cousins Green Rod
Travis Fraiser 26.48 5 1 2 0 0 0 6 0 0 0
TYLER GREEN 26.54 105 21 41 1 0 1 129 0 0 1
DARREL HAZELTON 18.14 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
Dave Norgaard 21.94 135 28 8 0 0 2 134 0 0 0
Jesse Norgaard 28.21 120 54 52 0 0 3 158 0 0 0
Joel Norgaard 20.12 15 1 1 0 0 0 11 0 0 0
Dan Rodriguez 18.31 130 8 5 0 0 0 64 0 0 0
Dylin Steinke 31.40 20 6 2 0 1 5 33 0 0 0
ASHLEY TICE 19.59 5 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23.56 540 121 112 1 1 11 540 0 0 1
 
Bangin Rays Neighbor
MARK 23.47 5 2 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0
Scott Domer 25.32 130 36 31 0 0 1 175 0 0 0
JORDAN JOHNSON 27.89 125 41 41 0 0 0 176 0 0 2
JOE MILLER 18.44 5 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0
Alex Peterson 26.04 130 39 42 0 0 1 150 0 0 0
ASNEL SAINTFORT 29.56 15 7 12 0 0 0 18 0 0 0
Adam Wolfe 30.18 130 62 74 0 0 1 196 0 0 2

Team Totals: 27.20 540 187 201 0 0 3 726 0 0 4
 
Good Times
BEN 18.67 10 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
Tucker Brenner 16.04 70 2 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0
MIKE GADKE 21.48 65 10 8 0 0 0 57 0 0 0
TONY HOEM 21.10 125 14 14 0 0 1 96 0 0 0
Tony Langlois 19.77 70 8 3 0 0 0 56 0 0 0
MATT SHEEHAN 26.70 100 40 42 0 0 0 137 0 0 0
TIM SHEEHAN 22.50 100 20 16 0 0 1 93 0 0 0

Team Totals: 21.54 540 95 84 0 0 2 468 0 0 0
 
Rollys GnS
Chad Asmussen 27.84 10 4 3 0 0 0 15 0 0 0
Luke Johnson 27.25 5 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0
Josh Kriesel 29.30 115 60 51 0 0 4 171 0 0 0
JOHNNY LARSON 23.43 40 7 8 0 0 0 35 0 0 0
ALEC QUINN 24.49 130 26 37 0 0 1 142 0 0 0
Phil Schumacher 18.79 100 13 8 0 0 0 41 0 0 0
Dylin Steinke 32.47 5 3 2 0 0 0 9 0 0 0
Luke Tweed 26.08 115 33 26 0 0 5 150 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24.78 520 146 136 0 0 10 568 0 0 0
 
ROLLYS POTATOES
AJ 18.33 15 2 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
JOSH 27.68 5 3 3 0 0 0 7 0 0 0
JOHNNY LARSON 24.41 25 5 5 0 0 0 27 0 0 0
JUSTIN MASON 27.75 115 55 20 0 0 12 183 0 0 0
JAKE SCHLUB 26.99 125 39 19 0 2 18 172 0 0 0
Dylin Steinke 29.04 5 3 0 0 0 2 10 0 0 0
Dakota Thompson 23.74 30 6 6 0 0 0 29 0 0 0
MATT THOMPSON 20.42 120 9 8 0 0 1 90 0 0 0
Scott Wold 25.44 80 23 21 0 0 3 93 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24.79 520 145 84 0 2 36 615 0 0 0
 
Rollys Reloaded
KIM 16.90 10 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0
LACEY 14.51 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Andrea Duncan 15.90 120 2 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0
Randy Duncan 24.57 100 28 22 0 0 2 119 0 0 0
Eric Nyberg 18.92 90 5 2 0 0 0 52 0 0 0
Evan Nyberg 18.89 15 1 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0
Mischa Swetkovich 23.93 125 21 26 0 0 0 132 0 0 0
Don Walde 29.00 5 2 4 0 0 0 8 0 0 0
Tom Woychik 17.63 70 2 2 0 0 0 29 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.27 540 62 56 0 0 3 381 0 0 0
 
Three And A Half Men
Chad Asmussen 28.23 5 0 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 0
Kraig Huebner 24.71 115 31 28 0 0 0 134 0 0 0
MATT LISIECKI 27.81 105 47 40 0 0 1 151 0 0 0
ASNEL SAINTFORT 33.57 5 0 4 0 0 0 7 0 0 0
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Player PPD Games Wins Hats 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 9DO 10DO 11DO

Tim Sell 23.12 125 29 20 0 0 0 133 0 0 0
Dylin Steinke 32.41 20 16 3 0 0 5 41 0 0 0
Don Walde 24.06 40 8 6 0 0 0 39 0 0 0
James Woodford 24.12 125 26 26 0 0 0 121 0 0 0

Team Totals: 25.10 540 157 128 0 0 6 632 0 0 0
 
Were Not That Drunk
Chris Elwell 21.18 10 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
Aaron Olson 20.72 135 21 12 0 0 1 85 0 0 0
Jenny Olson 16.03 125 2 0 0 0 0 46 0 0 0
Jim Owens 17.17 115 6 1 0 0 0 44 0 0 0
Lucas Sabo 18.25 20 3 1 0 0 1 9 0 0 0
BILL SCHNEEBERGER 20.66 130 16 10 0 0 0 107 0 0 0
Jerry Winters 22.18 5 1 1 0 0 0 7 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.71 540 49 26 0 0 2 302 0 0 0
 

Most Improved Players for week 27, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Dylin Steinke Three And A Half Men 3.47 3.62 0.15
Josh Kriesel Rollys GnS 3.42 3.46 0.04
JUSTIN MASON ROLLYS POTATOES 3.20 3.24 0.04
Dave Norgaard 2 Cousins Green Rod 2.32 2.36 0.04
ALEC QUINN Rollys GnS 2.53 2.56 0.03

All Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player MPR Games Wins Assist Hat Whrse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

2 Cousins Green Rod
Travis Fraiser 3.09 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
TYLER GREEN 2.99 63 24 17 3 0 34 18 16 1 4
DARREL HAZELTON 1.86 3 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
Dave Norgaard 2.36 81 18 29 2 1 18 15 10 0 1
Jesse Norgaard 3.04 72 24 19 4 0 36 20 25 1 2
Joel Norgaard 1.74 9 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
Dan Rodriguez 1.92 78 11 19 2 0 19 4 5 1 1
Dylin Steinke 4.05 12 7 1 3 0 12 6 3 0 1
ASHLEY TICE 1.85 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.55 324 87 87 14 1 124 66 59 3 9
 
Bangin Rays Neighbor
MARK 2.73 3 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
Scott Domer 2.72 78 18 30 5 1 29 16 10 0 0
JORDAN JOHNSON 3.17 75 28 26 5 3 40 26 15 0 0
JOE MILLER 1.94 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Alex Peterson 2.83 78 33 24 2 0 34 16 11 0 0
ASNEL SAINTFORT 3.50 9 6 2 0 0 6 2 1 1 0
Adam Wolfe 3.20 78 32 30 8 4 36 27 14 2 2

Team Totals: 2.97 324 117 117 20 8 145 88 52 4 2
 
Good Times
BEN 2.37 6 3 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Tucker Brenner 1.37 42 6 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0
MIKE GADKE 2.19 39 6 10 0 0 10 2 5 0 0
TONY HOEM 2.22 75 15 17 2 0 23 13 4 0 1
Tony Langlois 2.00 42 2 13 0 0 5 5 1 0 0
MATT SHEEHAN 2.76 60 18 5 2 0 24 19 13 0 0
TIM SHEEHAN 2.36 60 11 12 2 0 20 11 4 1 2

Team Totals: 2.19 324 61 61 6 0 85 52 27 1 3
 
Rollys GnS
Chad Asmussen 2.70 6 2 1 1 0 3 1 3 0 0
Luke Johnson 3.20 3 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0
Josh Kriesel 3.46 69 32 16 5 1 44 20 28 0 9
JOHNNY LARSON 2.22 24 4 11 0 0 7 4 3 0 0
ALEC QUINN 2.56 78 27 24 2 0 30 19 10 1 0
Phil Schumacher 2.09 60 13 23 0 0 11 6 3 1 2
Dylin Steinke 3.60 3 1 2 0 1 3 1 0 0 0
Luke Tweed 2.96 69 23 24 6 0 36 18 15 1 3

Team Totals: 2.73 312 102 102 14 2 135 70 63 3 14
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Player MPR Games Wins Assist Hat Whrse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

ROLLYS POTATOES
AJ 1.80 9 2 3 2 0 1 2 0 1 0
JOSH 3.45 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1
JOHNNY LARSON 2.28 15 4 3 0 0 3 3 2 0 0
JUSTIN MASON 3.24 69 24 28 3 1 41 18 13 1 5
JAKE SCHLUB 3.04 75 36 24 5 3 54 18 14 0 1
Dylin Steinke 4.97 3 2 1 0 1 2 2 1 0 0
Dakota Thompson 2.50 18 6 3 0 0 9 3 1 0 0
MATT THOMPSON 2.14 72 10 32 2 0 20 7 6 0 0
Scott Wold 2.78 48 18 11 7 1 14 6 11 1 1

Team Totals: 2.73 312 105 105 19 6 147 59 48 3 8
 
Rollys Reloaded
KIM 1.05 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LACEY 0.78 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Andrea Duncan 1.33 72 3 9 1 0 7 1 1 0 0
Randy Duncan 2.62 60 14 6 1 0 24 11 11 0 0
Eric Nyberg 1.88 54 10 8 1 0 11 9 0 0 0
Evan Nyberg 1.98 9 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Mischa Swetkovich 2.57 75 12 14 4 0 29 13 9 0 1
Don Walde 2.53 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0
Tom Woychik 1.73 42 4 2 1 0 5 5 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.00 324 43 43 8 0 80 39 22 0 1
 
Three And A Half Men
Chad Asmussen 3.00 3 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Kraig Huebner 2.60 69 20 21 2 0 27 20 13 0 0
MATT LISIECKI 2.96 63 31 18 4 0 21 21 15 2 4
ASNEL SAINTFORT 3.29 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0
Tim Sell 2.47 75 21 29 1 0 27 9 15 0 0
Dylin Steinke 3.62 12 8 3 3 1 4 6 4 0 2
Don Walde 2.66 24 10 10 1 0 4 9 2 0 0
James Woodford 2.49 75 17 28 1 0 26 21 8 1 0

Team Totals: 2.66 324 109 109 12 1 114 86 58 3 6
 
Were Not That Drunk
Chris Elwell 2.33 6 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0
Aaron Olson 2.25 81 6 6 2 1 28 16 11 2 0
Jenny Olson 1.44 75 2 3 0 0 4 1 1 0 0
Jim Owens 1.65 69 4 5 0 0 15 3 2 0 0
Lucas Sabo 1.71 12 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
BILL SCHNEEBERGER 2.10 78 4 4 4 0 16 9 6 0 0
Jerry Winters 2.65 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0

Team Totals: 1.89 324 18 18 6 1 67 32 23 2 0
 

Most Improved Players for week 27, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Don Walde Three And A Half Men 23.78 24.06 0.28
MATT SHEEHAN Good Times 26.45 26.70 0.25
TONY HOEM Good Times 20.90 21.10 0.20
Scott Wold ROLLYS POTATOES 25.26 25.44 0.18
Dylin Steinke 2 Cousins Green Rod 31.25 31.40 0.15

Most Improved Players for week 27, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Dylin Steinke Three And A Half Men 3.47 3.62 0.15
Josh Kriesel Rollys GnS 3.42 3.46 0.04
JUSTIN MASON ROLLYS POTATOES 3.20 3.24 0.04
Dave Norgaard 2 Cousins Green Rod 2.32 2.36 0.04
ALEC QUINN Rollys GnS 2.53 2.56 0.03

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins PPD MPR Assist Hat Whrse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR LTon HTon Ton80 9DO 10DO 11DO

 
Travis Fraiser 8 1 26.48 3.09 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
TYLER GREEN 168 45 26.54 2.99 17 44 0 34 18 16 1 4 129 1 0 0 0 1
DARREL HAZELTON 8 1 18.14 1.86 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
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Player Games Wins PPD MPR Assist Hat Whrse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR LTon HTon Ton80 9DO 10DO 11DO

Dave Norgaard 216 46 21.94 2.36 29 10 1 18 15 10 0 1 134 2 0 0 0 0
Jesse Norgaard 192 78 28.21 3.04 19 56 0 36 20 25 1 2 158 3 0 0 0 0
Joel Norgaard 24 2 20.12 1.74 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0
Dan Rodriguez 208 19 18.31 1.92 19 7 0 19 4 5 1 1 64 0 0 0 0 0
Dylin Steinke 32 13 31.40 4.05 1 5 0 12 6 3 0 1 33 5 1 0 0 0
ASHLEY TICE 8 3 19.59 1.85 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 864 208 23.56 2.55 87 126 1 124 66 59 3 9 540 11 1 0 0 1
 
 
MARK 8 2 23.47 2.73 3 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0
Scott Domer 208 54 25.32 2.72 30 36 1 29 16 10 0 0 175 1 0 0 0 0
JORDAN JOHNSON 200 69 27.89 3.17 26 46 3 40 26 15 0 0 176 0 0 0 0 2
JOE MILLER 8 0 18.44 1.94 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
Alex Peterson 208 72 26.04 2.83 24 44 0 34 16 11 0 0 150 1 0 0 0 0
ASNEL SAINTFORT 24 13 29.56 3.50 2 12 0 6 2 1 1 0 18 0 0 0 0 0
Adam Wolfe 208 94 30.18 3.20 30 82 4 36 27 14 2 2 196 1 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 864 304 27.20 2.97 117 221 8 145 88 52 4 2 726 3 0 0 0 4
 
 
BEN 16 4 18.67 2.37 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
Tucker Brenner 112 8 16.04 1.37 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE GADKE 104 16 21.48 2.19 10 8 0 10 2 5 0 0 57 0 0 0 0 0
TONY HOEM 200 29 21.10 2.22 17 16 0 23 13 4 0 1 96 1 0 0 0 0
Tony Langlois 112 10 19.77 2.00 13 3 0 5 5 1 0 0 56 0 0 0 0 0
MATT SHEEHAN 160 58 26.70 2.76 5 44 0 24 19 13 0 0 137 0 0 0 0 0
TIM SHEEHAN 160 31 22.50 2.36 12 18 0 20 11 4 1 2 93 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 864 156 21.54 2.19 61 90 0 85 52 27 1 3 468 2 0 0 0 0
 
 
Chad Asmussen 16 6 27.84 2.70 1 4 0 3 1 3 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0
Luke Johnson 8 0 27.25 3.20 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0
Josh Kriesel 184 92 29.30 3.46 16 56 1 44 20 28 0 9 171 4 0 0 0 0
JOHNNY LARSON 64 11 23.43 2.22 11 8 0 7 4 3 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0
ALEC QUINN 208 53 24.49 2.56 24 39 0 30 19 10 1 0 142 1 0 0 0 0
Phil Schumacher 160 26 18.79 2.09 23 8 0 11 6 3 1 2 41 0 0 0 0 0
Dylin Steinke 8 4 32.47 3.60 2 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0
Luke Tweed 184 56 26.08 2.96 24 32 0 36 18 15 1 3 150 5 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 832 248 24.78 2.73 102 150 2 135 70 63 3 14 568 10 0 0 0 0
 
 
AJ 24 4 18.33 1.80 3 4 0 1 2 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
JOSH 8 6 27.68 3.45 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 0
JOHNNY LARSON 40 9 24.41 2.28 3 5 0 3 3 2 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0
JUSTIN MASON 184 79 27.75 3.24 28 23 1 41 18 13 1 5 183 12 0 0 0 0
JAKE SCHLUB 200 75 26.99 3.04 24 24 3 54 18 14 0 1 172 18 2 0 0 0
Dylin Steinke 8 5 29.04 4.97 1 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 10 2 0 0 0 0
Dakota Thompson 48 12 23.74 2.50 3 6 0 9 3 1 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0
MATT THOMPSON 192 19 20.42 2.14 32 10 0 20 7 6 0 0 90 1 0 0 0 0
Scott Wold 128 41 25.44 2.78 11 28 1 14 6 11 1 1 93 3 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 832 250 24.79 2.73 105 103 6 147 59 48 3 8 615 36 2 0 0 0
 
 
KIM 16 0 16.90 1.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
LACEY 8 1 14.51 0.78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Andrea Duncan 192 5 15.90 1.33 9 1 0 7 1 1 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0
Randy Duncan 160 42 24.57 2.62 6 23 0 24 11 11 0 0 119 2 0 0 0 0
Eric Nyberg 144 15 18.92 1.88 8 3 0 11 9 0 0 0 52 0 0 0 0 0
Evan Nyberg 24 1 18.89 1.98 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0
Mischa Swetkovich 200 33 23.93 2.57 14 30 0 29 13 9 0 1 132 0 0 0 0 0
Don Walde 8 2 29.00 2.53 0 4 0 2 0 1 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0
Tom Woychik 112 6 17.63 1.73 2 3 0 5 5 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 864 105 20.27 2.00 43 64 0 80 39 22 0 1 381 3 0 0 0 0
 
 
Chad Asmussen 8 2 28.23 3.00 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
Kraig Huebner 184 51 24.71 2.60 21 30 0 27 20 13 0 0 134 0 0 0 0 0
MATT LISIECKI 168 78 27.81 2.96 18 44 0 21 21 15 2 4 151 1 0 0 0 0
ASNEL SAINTFORT 8 0 33.57 3.29 0 4 0 4 0 1 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0
Tim Sell 200 50 23.12 2.47 29 21 0 27 9 15 0 0 133 0 0 0 0 0
Dylin Steinke 32 24 32.41 3.62 3 6 1 4 6 4 0 2 41 5 0 0 0 0
Don Walde 64 18 24.06 2.66 10 7 0 4 9 2 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 0
James Woodford 200 43 24.12 2.49 28 27 0 26 21 8 1 0 121 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 864 266 25.10 2.66 109 140 1 114 86 58 3 6 632 6 0 0 0 0
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Player Games Wins PPD MPR Assist Hat Whrse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR LTon HTon Ton80 9DO 10DO 11DO

Chris Elwell 16 0 21.18 2.33 0 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
Aaron Olson 216 27 20.72 2.25 6 14 1 28 16 11 2 0 85 1 0 0 0 0
Jenny Olson 200 4 16.03 1.44 3 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 46 0 0 0 0 0
Jim Owens 184 10 17.17 1.65 5 1 0 15 3 2 0 0 44 0 0 0 0 0
Lucas Sabo 32 5 18.25 1.71 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 9 1 0 0 0 0
BILL SCHNEEBERGER 208 20 20.66 2.10 4 14 0 16 9 6 0 0 107 0 0 0 0 0
Jerry Winters 8 1 22.18 2.65 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 864 67 18.71 1.89 18 32 1 67 32 23 2 0 302 2 0 0 0 0
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